


Tax 
Yr. Parcel# 

2023 21-06-301-002

2023 22-33-406-013

2023 22-03-404-041 

2023 28-09-477-003 

2023 21-16-180-008

2023 26-23-342-014

2023 09-31-332-010

2023 16-34-176-020

2023 14-33-428-020

2023 16-19-454-010

2023 21-07-406-024 

2023 15-34-376-012

2023 16-27-204-024

2023 28-04-426-015 

2023 21-11-477-008

2023 22-16-176-007

2023 21-10-255-004

2023 22-08-102-072 

2023 15-13-229-005

2023 14-34-454-007

2023 16-19-256-015

2023 22-26-178-007

2023 08-22-330-030

2023 28-16-130-011

2023 21-27-102-033

2023 16-33-252-002

2023 24-27-231-004

2023 08-34-157-011

2023 16-34-281-022

2023 15-02-331-029 

2023 16-08-328-010 

2023 15-33-378-003

2023 22-26-402-001

7.1 2023 Timely Tax Relief 

PTC 

November 16, 2023 

Name CB Indigent 

Andersson, Susann Deny 

Ashcroft, Shelley A Approve 

Babb, Utahna Approve Approve 

Bell, John 0 Approve 

Bjork, Delmar H Approve Deny 

Blakney, Teri A Approve 

Burton, David S Deny 

Carpenter, Carol J Approve 

Crose, Carol 0 Approve Approve 

Galka, Christine E Deny 

Gates, Ruby P Approve 

Gillespie, Verlyn S Approve 

Grindstaff, Elizabeth Approve Approve 

Hancey, James R Approve 

Haslam, Deann E Approve 

Hill, Laverne Approve 

Howell, Iva D Approve 

Jennings, Spencer J Approve 

Johnson, Ronald K Approve Approve 

Kingsbury, Verla C Approve Approve 

Lee, Gerald N Approve 

Legendre, Jean-Pierre Approve 

Lilly, LanceR Approve 

Livezey, Laurel M Approve 

Lofthouse, John E Approve 

Love, Janet L Approve 

Luftglass, Bryan K Approve 

Martinez, Vera Approve Approve 

Mott, Melba K D Approve 

Neeley, George R Approve Deny 

Nelson, Daniel A Approve 

Ngo, SyQ Approve 

Nielsen, Kim K Approve 

Hrdshp Eff. Date 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

Approve 9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

Deny 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 

9/1/2023 




